Race Date
July 20, 2013

Place

Overall Name
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24
25
26
27
28
29
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Bryan Beegle
Josh Sadlock
Mark Wiedler
Tim Su

Eric Deignan
Emily Dubs

Greg Cauller
Matthew Strauser
West Brininger
Mike Braessi
Andy Evans

Vicki Boyer
Carolyn Oleyar
John Prosser
James Dibb,e
Martil Tolbort
Bruce Glossenger
Chad Brightbill
Alex Kabusk
Evan Hamilton
Thad Klein

Mark Maurer
David Payton
Beverly May

Bob Klingseisen
Eric Koehler
Robert Kelly
Stacey Lipton
Crissy Stoeffler
Marge Lebo
Teresa Brininger
Megan Kopp

Eric Moon

John Satterlee
Jennifer Harman
David Kern
Joanne Reside
Robin Brightbill
Rebekka Klugh
Dennis Koser
Tiffany Wagaman
Pamela Moon
Suzanne Szczepanski
Keith Graham
Rob James
Sarah Bordner
Lori Satterlee
Kristin Argento
Lindsey Ratliff
Teresa Kern
Colleen Tunnell
Chet Szczepanski
Jen Rainey

Jeff Koser

Debra Kauffman
Cheryl Heverling
Becky Wile
Cynthia Keener
Kirsten Bimler
Jayanna Yeakle
Kristen Grendzinski
Ralph Detrick
Cyndy Glosenger

Lancaster PA
Harrisburg PA

Halifax PA

Elizabethtown PA
Ephrata PA
Harrisburg PA
Hanover MD
Middletown PA

Harrisburg PA

New Cumberland PA
New Cumberland PA
Middletown PA
Annville PA
Harrisburg PA
Middletown PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Harrisburg PA

Elizabethtown PA
New Cumberland PA

Carlisle PA
Hummelstown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Harrisburg PA
Harrisburg PA

Elizabethtown PA
Hanover MD
Harrisburg PA
Elizabethtown PA
Harrisburg PA
Seven Valleys PA
Seven Valleys PA
Carlisle PA
Hummelstown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Hummelstown PA
Elizabethtown PA

Lebanon PA
Palmyra PA
Columbia PA
Marietta PA
Middletown PA
Middletown PA
Harrisburg PA
Elizabethtown PA
Red Lion PA

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC

Sunset Stretch 5K 2013
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

538
535
548
521
481
539
550
520
545
540
485
542
512
514
483
534
487
479
497
491
503
509
513
510
504
533
500
528
519
549
543
546
529
517
492
501
547
480
532
536
525
530
523
488
496
478
518
474
515
502
524
522
531
537
498
494
526
499
475
527
489
482
541

24
23
27
26
18
24
53
19
43
59
39
40
30
30
28
19
55
21
20
26
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41
0
46
49
46
52
35
31
52
44
27
43
50
30
55
47
49
13
54
29
44
58
43
51
34
50
38
20
49
41
63
36
56
53
49
36
35
30
39
32
72
56
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Top Fin
20-29
20-29
20-29
15-19
Top Fin
Top Fin
15-19
40-49
50-59
30-39
Top Fin
30-39
30-39
20-29
15-19
50-59
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
0-0
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
1-14
50-59
20-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
60-99
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-99
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
15:32.6 15:34.9
15:54.4 15:56.2
17:50.1 17:52.7
17:57.0 17:59.4
18:03.7 18:06.0
18:43.0 18:46.7
18:59.7 19:02.4
19:31.3 19:34.8
19:54.9 19:58.4
20:24.2 20:27.1
20:39.8 20:45.6
20:51.1 20:55.3
21:15.4 21:18.4
22:03.1 22:08.5
22:04.7 22:10.1
22:07.7 22:11.5
22:58.6 23:02.9
23:22.5 23:32.3
23:36.0 23:41.3
23:49.5 23:55.0
23:50.6 23:55.6
24:47.9 24:52.8
24:52.3 24:56.1
25:34.3 25:38.6
25:57.8 26:00.7
26:04.2 26:09.3
26:09.0 26:20.8
26:19.4 26:22.7
26:21.8 26:27.9
26:32.1 26:37.5
27:48.7 27:55.4
27:59.5 28:07.1
28:32.6 28:37.2
28:32.8 28:39.1
28:36.6 28:44.4
28:43.0 28:54.7
28:50.6 28:58.7
30:14.0 30:24.7
30:27.2 30:31.4
32:02.1 32:09.5
32:54.6 33:05.7
32:56.0 33:06.1
33:12.3 33:19.7
33:46.6 33:54.4
34:22.8 34:31.3
34:23.0 34:31.4
34:39.9 34:46.7
34:50.3 35:02.2
35:32.5 35:44.2
35:41.1 35:41.1
36:01.5 36:12.4
37:20.3 37:27.3
38:01.2 38:12.4
38:33.7 38:41.1
38:34.9 38:44.4
38:35.3 38:44.9
38:37.6 38:47.6
38:38.6 38:47.9
39:13.1 39:22.0
39:20.5 39:28.3
40:19.2 40:32.9
41:03.1 41:15.3
41:52.7 42:01.6

5:01/M
5:08/M
5:46/M
5:48/M
5:50/M
6:03/M
6:08/M
6:19/M
6:26/M
6:36/M
6:42/M
6:45/M
6:52/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:26/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:16/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
9:00/M
9:04/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
10:22/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:56/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:13/M
11:18/M
11:32/M
11:31/M
11:41/M
12:05/M
12:19/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:42/M
12:44/M
13:05/M
13:18/M
13:33/M
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